09.00

09.30

10.15

11.00

11.45

12.15

13.00

13.00

14.00

15.30

15.50

16.30

16.40

BSBMT

BSBMT Scientific Day
Wednesday 21°' May 2014

Brunei Gallery, School of Oriental & African Studies, Thornhaugh Street, Russell Square, London WC1H 0XG

Transplant for Acute Lymphoblastic Leukaemia

4 CPD Points

Registration and Coffee

The role of transplant for Ph+ve ALL in the era of TKI’s

The significance of MRD pre/post-transplant in
ALL — a paediatric perspective

Antibody based therapy for ALL

Coffee

CD19CAR T-cell therapy for ALL

BSBMT Open Meeting

Lunch

The John Goldman Abstract Prize Competition
Selected Abstracts - 6 people
Coffee

Cellular immunotherapy for CMV — chasing the rainbow?

Award of Abstract Prize

Concluding remarks & close

Chair: Professor David Marks
BMT Unit, Bristol

Dr Dell Fielding
Royal Free Hospital, London

Dr Adriana Balduzzi
San Gerardo Hospital, Monza, Italy

Dr Johannes Duell
University of Wirzburg, Germany

Professor Stephan Grupp
Children's Hospital of Philadelphia, USA

Chair: Professor Persis Amrolia
Great Ormond Street Hospital, London

Dr Karl Peggs
UCL Cancer Institute, London

Professor Charles Craddock
Queen Elizabeth Hospital, Birmingham

Registration Fee: £50 (£25 for Data Managers & Nurses)

Online registration now available at www.hartleytaylor.co.uk

For further information or to reserve a place, please contact BSBMT@hartleytaylor.co.uk

or telephone 01565 621967

This meeting is kindly sponsored by:

Therakos, MSD, Gilead, Chugai, Astellas, Sanofi, Gentium, Cell Medica, Pierre Fabre, Adienne, Amgen

The sponsors have provided part funding and have had no input into the content of the programme for this event.


http://www.hartleytaylor.co.uk/
mailto:BSBMT@hartleytaylor.co.uk

