

BSBMT Scientific Day

Wednesday 21st May 2014

Brunei Gallery, School of Oriental & African Studies, Thornhaugh Street, Russell Square, London WC1H 0XG

Transplant for Acute Lymphoblastic Leukaemia 4 CPD Points

09.00	Registration and Coffee	
		Chair: Professor David Marks BMT Unit, Bristol
09.30	The role of transplant for Ph+ve ALL in the era of TKI's	Dr Dell Fielding Royal Free Hospital, London
10.15	The significance of MRD pre/post-transplant in ALL – a paediatric perspective	Dr Adriana Balduzzi San Gerardo Hospital, Monza, Italy
11.00	Antibody based therapy for ALL	Dr Johannes Duell University of Würzburg, Germany
11.45	Coffee	
12.15	CD19CAR T-cell therapy for ALL	Professor Stephan Grupp Children's Hospital of Philadelphia, USA
13.00	BSBMT Open Meeting	
13.00	Lunch	
		Chair: Professor Persis Amrolia Great Ormond Street Hospital, London
14.00	The John Goldman Abstract Prize Competition	
	Selected Abstracts - 6 people	
15.30	Coffee	
15.50	Cellular immunotherapy for CMV – chasing the rainbow?	Dr Karl Peggs UCL Cancer Institute, London
16.30	Award of Abstract Prize	Professor Charles Craddock Queen Elizabeth Hospital, Birmingham
16.40	Concluding remarks & close	and the second s

Registration Fee: £50 (£25 for Data Managers & Nurses)

Online registration now available at www.hartleytaylor.co.uk

For further information or to reserve a place, please contact BSBMT@hartleytaylor.co.uk or telephone 01565 621967

This meeting is kindly sponsored by:

Therakos, MSD, Gilead, Chugai, Astellas, Sanofi, Gentium, Cell Medica, Pierre Fabre, Adienne, Amgen